
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Check 08/01/2023 First Security Bank 015 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 7000 · Office Rent (300.00) (300.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/02/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (43.37) (343.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/02/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (43.32) (386.69)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/02/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,318.87) (1,705.56)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/02/2023 17080 Blaine Gilbert Plu... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,325.00) (3,030.56)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/03/2023 17081 Kurt Lemke (1) 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (231.75) (3,262.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/03/2023 17082 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (51.91) (3,314.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (44.16) (3,358.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/07/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.41) (3,376.79)
Check 08/08/2023 8082... CAVU 7/24 to 8/6/23 pay period 8/11/23 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (6,678.43) (10,055.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (17.73) (10,072.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (31.24) (10,104.19)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (67.34) (10,171.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.67) (10,199.20)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17083 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (308.70) (10,507.90)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17084 D&L Pools Inc. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (491.67) (10,999.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17085 Elias, Meginnes ... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (863.10) (11,862.67)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17086 HolleHock designs 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (269.88) (12,132.55)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17087 Lora Himmelspach Reimb for Tea Party expenses 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (382.19) (12,514.74)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2023 17088 Midwest Equipm... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (343.14) (12,857.88)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/10/2023 17089 Capital One Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (61.87) (12,919.75)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2023 17090 Cameron Stalzer 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (21.79) (12,941.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2023 17091 Morton Communi... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (871.45) (13,812.99)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2023 17092 Patty Parmele 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,004.00) (14,816.99)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2023 17093 Precision Home ... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,575.78) (17,392.77)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/14/2023 17094 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (185.84) (17,578.61)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/14/2023 17095 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (13.54) (17,592.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/14/2023 17096 Markley's Pest C... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (44.00) (17,636.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2023 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (66.69) (17,702.84)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2023 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (254.12) (17,956.96)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2023 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.00) (17,983.96)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2023 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.00) (18,010.96)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2023 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (33.62) (18,044.58)
Check 08/22/2023 8252... CAVU 8/7 - 8/20 pay period 8/25/23 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (5,398.66) (23,443.24)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2023 17097 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (43.99) (23,487.23)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2023 17098 Heritage Lake As... 5% of 2023 general assessment 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (15,239.00) (38,726.23)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2023 17099 Kurt Lemke (1) 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (150.43) (38,876.66)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2023 17100 Midwest Equipm... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (66.24) (38,942.90)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2023 17101 Tel-Star Commu... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (124.75) (39,067.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/30/2023 17102 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (51.39) (39,119.04)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,285.18) (40,404.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (33.78) (40,438.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (43.81) (40,481.81)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.57) (40,509.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 17103 Donald M Heinold 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,250.00) (42,759.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2023 17104 Kuhl Season La... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,640.00) (45,399.38)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (45,399.38) (45,399.38)

Total General Funds (45,399.38) (45,399.38)

TOTAL (45,399.38) (45,399.38)
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